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Playing schedule

Round

Date

Time

1

2020/01/09

18:00

2020/01/14

18:00

2020/01/16

18:00

2020/01/21

18:00

2020/02/11

18:00

2020/02/13

18:00

2020/02/18

18:00

2020/02/20

18:00

Ol |N[o|O|A[WIN

2020/02/25

18:00

You find all details to this tournament under http://chess-results.com/tnr505634.aspx?lan=1
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